
Commandant of Cadets COL Rick Grabowski rick.grabowski@missourimilitaryacademy.com 573-581-1776 ext 522
Executive Asst to Cmdt Kim Russell kim.russell@missourimilitaryacademy.com 573-581-1776 ext 521   
DC-Operations MSGT Kobi Blevins kobi.blevins@missourimilitaryacademy.com 573-581-1776 ext 327

DC-Transportation/Security 573-581-1776 ext 436

DC-Resident Life COL Tom Pickle tom.pickle@missourimilitaryacademy.com 573-581-1776 ext

DC-Support/                                       
Quartermaster CPT James Poettker james.poettker@missourimilitaryacademy.com 573-581-1776 ext 325
Activities Supervisor Elliot Goodwin Elliot.Goodwin@missourimilitary academy.com 573-581-1776 ext 296
Health Center Director 573-581-1776 ext 643

Primary contact 573-581-1776 ext 523 bravo@missourimilitaryacademy.com Cell: 573-473-5420 
Senior CLA LT Will Allen Will.Allen@missourimilitaryacademy.com Cell:  573-473-5420 
CLA CPT Robert Abbott robert.abbott@missourimilitaryacademy.com Cell: 573-473-5420 
CLA CPL Nathan Hancock nathan.hancock@missourimilitaryacademy.com Cell:  573-473-5420 
CLA SGT Kordel Moore kordel.moore@missourimilitaryacademy.com Cell: 573-473-5420 
CLA Jaterius Anderson jaterius.anderson@missourimilitaryacademy.com Cell: 573-473-5420 

Primary contact 573-581-1776 ext 312 charlie@missourimilitaryacademy.com Cell: 573-253-1408
Senior CLA LT Jefferson Grantz jefferson.grantz@missourimiltaryacademy.com Cell: 573-253-1408
CLA SGT Nicholas Fields nicholas.fields@missourimilitaryacademy.com Cell:  573-253-1408
CLA SPC Quentin Stevens quentin.stevens@missourimilitaryacademy.com Cell: 573-253-1408
CLA CPL Craig McMillen craig.mcmillen@missourimilitaryacademy.com Cell: 573-253-1408

Primary contact 573-581-1776 ext 526 echo@missourimilitaryacademy.com Cell:  573-253-6816 
Senior CLA CPT Doug Wright doug.wright@missourimilitaryacademy.com Cell:  573-253-6816 
CLA CPL Josh Ewald josh.ewald@missourimilitaryacademy.com Cell: 573-253-6816
CLA Brandon Mikula brandon.mikula@missourimiilitaryacademy.com Cell: 573-253-6816

NACO LT John Grantham john.grantham@missourimilitaryacademy.com Cell: 573-473-5420 
NACO LT Roland Vanderroost roland.vanderroos@missourimilitaryacademy.com Cell: 573-473-5420 
NACO RJ Gannon robert.gannon@missourimilitaryacademy.com Cell: 573-473-5420 
NACO Dustin Goss dustin.goss@missourimilitaryacademy.com Cell: 573-473-5420 
NACO Austin Brewster austin.brewster@missourimilitaryacademy.com Cell: 573-473-5420 
NACO Zachary Webb zachary.webb@missourimilitaryacademy.com Cell: 573-473-5420 
Command Post
On-Call CLA Gil Hooker gil.hooker@missourimilitaryacademy.com Cell: 573-473-5420 
On-Call CLA Seth Cozean seth.cozean@missourimilitaryacademy.com Cell: 573-473-5420 

CLA = Company Leadership Advisor
NACO = Night Accountability Control Officer
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